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	TS
	CR
	Rv
	Rel
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	Clauses affected

	23.251
	0034
	5
	Rel-11
	Introduction of FULL-MOCN-GERAN feature
	B
	10.2.0
	S2-86
	S2-113614
	Alcatel-Lucent
	Full_MOCN-GERAN
	Introduction, 3.1, 4.1, 4.2, 5.2b, 7.1.5.1, 7.1.5.2


